101_performance_sconce 07/19 page 1 of 4
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide example: 101FT50MH120BRPF
Prefix Distribution Wattage Voltage Finish Options
101  Trapezoidal Wedge
(Standard Luminaire)
101EM  Emergency Sconce
101EMC  Emergency Sconce,
Cold Temperature
101EMR  Remote Emergency
Sconce15
Refer to confiiguration chart below
for available combinations.
FT  Forward Throw
Not Available
with Fluorescent
or LPS sources
WT  Wide Throw
Not Available
with Fluorescent
or LPS sources
MT  Medium Throw
70MH**
100MH**
35HPS
50HPS
100HPS
150HPS
26QF1
226QF1
32TRF1
232TRF1
42TRF1
242TRF1
120
208
240
277
347
480
UNIV
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum
Paint
BGP  Beige Paint
OC  Optional
Color Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint
Specify. Must
supply color chip.
F7 Fusing
PCB7 Button Type Photocontrol
QS8 Quartz Standby
QST8 Quartz Standby - Timed Delay
Q9249 Quartz Emergency
QT9249 Quartz Emergency - Timed Delay
Q12V9,20 Quartz 12V Emergency
SL Solite® Diffusing Lens
UT 5° Uptilt
WLU11 Wet Location Door for Inverted Mount
WS12 Wall Mounted Box for Surface Conduit
WS/UT12 WS Option w/5° Uptilt
EMR LUMINAIRES ONLY15
B84CG Bodine Remote Emergency Pack
ICE42016  IOTA Remote Emergency Battery Pack
226QF / 232TRF only